BLS-CAR
LED CARRIAGE POST-TOP
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
CATALOG #:
DATE:
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV09262024Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
SPECIFICATIONS FEATURES
Color Temperature Tuning: Capable of delivering 3000K, 4000K & 5000K
color temperatures
Construction: Die cast aluminum housing and front frame with black
powder coat finish over a chromate conversion coating. Housing features an
integrated heat sink and driver compartment built into the fixture design
Lens: Glass or Frosted Glass
Voltage: 120-277V
Lifespan: Estimated 50,000 Hour
Operating Temperature: -40°C to 45°C (-40˚F - + 113˚F)
Listings: IP65
Warranty: 5 year warranty
NOTE- Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user environment
and application. All values are design or typical values, measured under
laboratory conditions at 25°C(±5°C ) specifications subject to change without
notice.
The BLS-CAR Carriage Post-Top is a traditional decorative fixture for
outdoor lighting that’s reminiscent of early American style.
ORDERING GUIDE SAMPLE: BLS-CAR-YTP350-60-B-T5-1-30-C2-Z2-PC1
MODEL STYLE WATTAGE FINISH DISTRIBUTION  VOLTAGE  CCT LENS TENON OPTIONS
BLS-CAR YTP350 60 - 60W, 50W, 30W1 B - Black T5 - Type V 1 - 120-277V C2 - Glass Z2 - 2 3/8” PC1 - Photocell
100 - 100W, 60W, 30W1 CC - Custom Color C3 - Frosted Glass Z3 - 3”
NL - No Lens2
Note:
1. Power Adjustable
2. Required for Dark Skies compliant fixture
ADJ - 3000K,
4000K, 5000K
BLS-CAR
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV09262024Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
STRUCTURAL DESIGN
PHOTOMETRICS
CCT Select & Power Select
ADC 12 aluminum die casting, fine heat dissipation
BLS-CAR
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV09262024Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
PERFORMANCE DATA
SYSTEM WATTS LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW
30W 3060lm 102 lm/W 3150lm 105 lm/W 3120lm 104 lm/W
50W 5100lm 102 lm/W 5250lm 105 lm/W 5200lm 104 lm/W
60W 6120lm 102 lm/W 6300lm 105 lm/W 6240lm 104 lm/W
100W 10200lm 102 lm/W 10500lm 104 lm/W 10400lm 104 lm/W
3000K(72CRI) 4000K (72CRI)
5000K (72CRI)